
INSTITUTE OF ADVANCED V IROLOGY 
Autonomous InsƟtuƟon under Science and Technology Department, Government of Kerala 

Bio 360 Life Sciences Park, Thonnakkal, Thiruvananthapuram, Kerala – 695 317 
E-mail: info@iav.res.in, Website: www.iav.kerala.gov.in, Contact No. 0471- 2710050 

 

NOTICE INVITING TENDERS 

Institute of Advanced Virology, an autonomous institution under Science and Technology 

Department, Govt. of Kerala, Thiruvananthapuram invites item rate tenders on Open tender 

basis: 

NIT No & date IAV/PUR/2023-2024/305/106 dated 26-06-2024 

Description of NIT Supply Of Pipette Carousel & Other Consumables 

(list attached at Annexure) 

Date of publishing 26-06-2024 

Estimated Cost  ₹ 13,88,341/- (including GST) 

Date of pre-bid meeting 01-07-2024 

Tender Fee ₹ 1,180/- (including GST) 

EMD Amount ₹ 35,000/- 

Manufacturer’s authorisation required 

or not 

Yes 

Last date/time for submission of bids 05-07-2024 

Date of opening of bids 09-07-2024 

 

The institute will respond to any request for clarification of the Tender Document that are 

received up to Two (02) days prior to the deadline for submission of bids prescribed. For this 

purpose, the prospective Bidder(s) requiring clarification shall notify/contact the Institute in 

writing at the registered address/e-mail. 

 

Sd/- 

Director 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

    Annexure 

LIST OF CONSUMABLES 

Sl 

No. 
Description of Item Make 

Catalogue 

No. 
Quantity 

1 Multi-Channel Pipette (8) 30-300 µl Eppendorf 3125000052 03 Nos. 

2 Pipette Carousel Eppendorf 3116000015 01 No. 

3 Pipette with Carousel Eppendorf 3123000942 11 Nos. 

4 Multi-Channel Pipette (8) 10-100 µl Eppendorf 3125000036 01 No. 

5 
Research Plus 8-Channel Pipette, 

variable 0.5-10 µl, medium Gray 
Eppendorf 3125000010 01 No. 

 


